
Day Date Time Opponent Location

Friday 13-Dec 5:30 La Marque La Marque

Tuesday 17-Dec 5:00 Brazosport (scrim) Palacios

Friday 20-Dec 6:00 Alumni Palacios

Friday 27-Dec 6:00 Ingleside (JV Scrim) Ingleside

Thursday 2-Jan TBD Bay City Tournament Bay City

Friday 3-Jan TBD Bay City Tournament Bay City

Saturday 4-Jan TBD Bay City Tournament Bay City

Tuesday 14-Jan 6:00 Brazosport JV 2 Brazosport

Thurs 23-Jan 5:30 *Columbus Palacios

Thurs 30-Jan 5:30 *Wharton Wharton

Thurs 6-Feb 5:30 *Rice Palacios 

Thurs 13-Feb 5:30 *El Campo El Campo

Thurs 20-Feb 7:15 *Bay City B2 Bay City

Thurs 27-Feb 5:30 *Calhoun Calhoun

Thurs 6-Mar 5:30 *Bay City B1 Palacios 

Boys JV Soccer Schedule

* Denotes District Game

** Senior Night

Head Coach: Eddie Alanis

Assistant Coach: Ryan Naiser

Athletic Director: Chad Graves

Principal: Stephanie Garcia


